Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insclvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

06815944

Name of Company

,:’AUL COOPER PLASTERING LTD

I/ We

Alisdarr J Findlay, Saxon House, Saxon Way, Cheltenham, GL52 6QX

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 25 Qctober 2016

Signed <‘AL( Date 25 October 2016
N

)
Findlay James J

Saxon House
Saxon Way
Cheltenham
GL52 6QX

~—--

AT

03/11/2016
COMPANIES HOUSE

Ref PAULCO1V/AJFIIW
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
PAUL COOPER PLASTERING LTD

on the 25 October 2016 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name FAau < cop E/7

Signed A

Dated 25—//2/2:¢#6




PAUL COOPER PLASTERING LTD
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 October 2016

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge.
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature 1/;/ Date_Z2-%. / / Q/ £ 0/4

NIL



PAUL COOPER PLASTERING LTD
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 Qctober 2016

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Directors 1,000 00
HMRC - Corporation Tax 16,000 00
17,000 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfali in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {17,000 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (17,000 00)
Issued and called up capital
Qrdinary Shareholders 100
100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (17,001 00)

Signature //// Date Z\'::—// (3/,_,7_.0 /&




D€ 21 9102 52qU20 ¢Z 60 €102 A T0S Sdl | jo | abed

\II\&\ aineubis
00 000°Z4 Buljejo) saugx 2
00 000°'gL avs 0.9 ‘moBses ‘26662 xog Od (LD) swoysny @ anuaasy WH LOHD
00 000°L ZHZ ZINS 'UCpumg ‘Weysyay 'eso(D JUSJUIA 8] Jadoo) |neg 00290
3 S$S34ppY sweN A9y

sioypas) Auedwon - g

al1 ONRI31SY1d 434002 1nvd
sawer Aejpuiy




0t Z1 910Z 1990120 vZ

010Z 18A DS Sdi

) jo | ebeg

\ alnjeubig

Buijjejoy sauug

2 0 t

ZHZ ZLNS "BIYSHIM ‘WeYSHISW ‘9S00 JUadUIA g

iadood Ined  00dgH

|eyo) et o) PIO

$8id

SSaIppy

QBN Aoy

siepjoyaseys - 9
dL7 ONRILSV1d ¥3dOOID 1nNvd
sawer Aefpul4




